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Buses 266 and 267
Times of early morning and 
early evening journeys changed. 
All journeys are now run by Go 
Goodwins.

Changes since the last edition

Easy access
on all buses



Mail-out service and alternative formats
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request large print, Braille or recorded 
information contact:

www.gmpte.com or 0871 200 22 33
Easy access on buses
  Journeys displaying this symbol in the timetable are run with low floor buses which 
  have no steps at the entrance, making getting on and off easier. Where shown, 
  low floor buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated space for wheelchairs and 
  pushchairs inside the bus. 
The bus operator will always try to provide easy access services where these services 
are scheduled to run. In case of difficulty, please contact the bus operator.

Service changes
A summary of service changes is available in 
the following places:
• Web site
• Bus Station poster
• Leaflet from outlets

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week.
• Main stops on the route are listed on the 
 left. Each journey reads down the page.
• Where no time is shown against a 
 particular stop, the bus does not stop 
 there on that journey.
• Check any symbols which are shown and 
 the meanings at the bottom of the page.
• A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four
figures. The first two are
the hour and the last two
are the minutes.
 

Examples:
0921 is 21 minutes past 9am
2148 is 48 minutes past 9pm

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for 
use on their own buses. For travel on any 
service in the County, use System One 
tickets, including DaySaver.

GMPTE Travelshops provide tickets, 
information and journey planning advice 
on buses, trains and trams for work and 
pleasure.

Further Information

Opening times of GMPTE Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet

Altrincham Interchange 
 Mon to Sat 7.30am to 1.15pm and 2pm to 5pm 
 Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays



KEY

– Bus route
– Hail and ride:
   passengers can get on
   or off the bus wherever
   it is safe
– Train line
– Tram line

– Bus station/
 main connection point

– Train station
– Tram stop
– Terminus
– Direction of travel
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Connection points
O Bus: Altrincham Interchange
B Train: Altrincham Interchange
t Tram: Altrincham Interchange
 Brooklands tram stop
 Sale tram stop
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Route plan for bus numbers

Printed on Cocoon Silk, a coated recycled paper made using 
50% recycled fibre from post consumer sources and 50% 
virgin fibre from sustainable forests.

GMPTE uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy of information 
published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner. 
In no event will GMPTE be liable for any loss that may arise from this 
information being inaccurate.
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Sale — Brooklands — Timperley — Altrincham 266
Sale — Brooklands — Broomwood — Altrincham 267
Mondays to Fridays
	 W	 W	 W	 W	 	 W	 W	 	 W	 W	 W	 W
	 Bus	number	 267	 266	 267	 266	 	 267	 266	 	 266		 267	 266	 267
Sale,	Hayfield	Street	 	 	 0908	 0940	 	 08	 40	 	 1540	 1613	 1643	 1755
Sale,	Tram	Stop	t	 0800	 0842	 0910	 0942	 	 10	 42	 	 1542	 1615	 1645	 1757
Brooklands,	Tram	Stop	t	 	 0848	 	 0948	 	 	 48	 	 1548	 	 1651	
Brooklands,	Wendover	 0810	 0853	 0920	 0953	 	 20	 53	 	 1553	 1625	 1656	 1807
Broomwood,	Aimson	Road	East	 0820	 	 0925	 	 	 25	 	 	 	 1630	 	 1812
Timperley,	Stonemasons	Arms	 	 0900	 	 1000	 	 	 00	 	 1600	 	 1703	
Altrincham,	Interchange	O	B	t	 0830	 0906	 0935	 1006	 	 35	 06	 	 1606	 1650	 1709	 1822

Saturdays
	 W	 W	 W	 W	 	 W	 W	 	 W	 W	 W
	 Bus	number	 267	 266	 267	 266	 	 267	 266	 	 266		 267	 267
Sale, Hayfield	Street	 	 	 0908	 0940	 	 08	 40	 	 1640	 1708	 1755
Sale,	Tram	Stop	t	 0800	 0842	 0910	 0942	 	 10	 42	 	 1642	 1710	 1757
Brooklands,	Tram	Stop	t	 	 0848	 	 0948	 	 	 48	 	 1648	 	
Brooklands,	Wendover	 0810	 0853	 0920	 0953	 	 20	 53	 	 1653	 1720	 1807
Broomwood,	Aimson	Road	East	 0820	 	 0925	 	 	 25	 	 	 	 1725	 1812
Timperley,	Stonemasons	Arms	 	 0900	 	 1000	 	 	 00	 	 1700	 	
Altrincham,	Interchange	O	B	t	 0830	 0906	 0935	 1006	 	 35	 06	 	 1706	 1735	 1822

Buses 266 and 267 do not run on Sundays or Public Holidays.
Buses	266	and	267	are	provided	with	the	financial	support	of	Greater	Manchester	Integrated	Transport	Authority.
Connection points:	O	–	Bus		B	–	Train		t	–	Tram
W	–	Easy access bus.	See	inside	front	cover	of	this	Bus	Times	leaflet	for	details.
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Altrincham — Timperley — Brooklands — Sale 266
Altrincham — Broomwood — Brooklands — Sale 267
Mondays to Fridays
	 W	 W	 W	 W	 	 W	 W	 	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	
	 Bus	number	 267	 266	 267	 266	 	 267	 266	 	 267	 266	 267	 266	 267	
Altrincham,	Interchange	O	B	t	 	 0835	 0910	 0940	 	 10	 40	 	 1510	 1545	 1610	 1700	 1720	
Timperley,	Stonemasons	Arms	 s	 0841	 	 0946	 	 	 46	 	 	 1551	 	 1706	 	
Broomwood,	Aimson	Road	East	 0820	 	 0920	 	 	 20	 	 	 1520	 	 1620	 	 1730
Brooklands,	Wendover	 0825	 0848	 0925	 0953	 	 25	 53	 	 1525	 1558	 1625	 1713	 1735	
Brooklands,	Tram	Stop	t	 	 0853	 	 0958	 	 	 58	 	 	 1603	 	 1718	 	
Sale,	Tram	Stop	t	 0839	 0900	 0937	 1005	 	 37	 05	 	 1537	 1610	 1637	 1725	 1747	
Sale,	Hayfield	Street	 	 0902	 0939	 1007	 	 39	 07	 	 1539	 1612	 1639	 1727	 1749

Saturdays
	 W	 W	 	 W	 W	 	 W	 W	 W
	 Bus	number	 266	 267	 	 266	 267		 	 267	 266	 267
Altrincham,	Interchange	O	B	t	 0840	 0910	 	 40	 10	 	 1610	 1640	 1720
Timperley,	Stonemasons	Arms	 0846	 	 	 46	 	 	 	 1646	
Broomwood,	Aimson	Road	East	 	 0920	 	 	 20	 	 1620	 	 1730
Brooklands,	Wendover	 0853	 0925	 	 53	 25	 	 1625	 1653	 1735
Brooklands,	Tram	Stop	t	 0858	 	 	 58	 	 	 	 1658	
Sale,	Tram	Stop	t	 0905	 0937	 	 05	 37	 	 1637	 1705	 1747
Sale,	Hayfield	Street	 0907	 0939	 	 07	 39	 	 1639	 1707	 1749

Buses 266 and 267 do not run on Sundays or Public Holidays.
Buses	266	and	267	are	provided	with	the	financial	support	of	Greater	Manchester	Integrated	Transport	Authority.
s	–	Starts	from	Mainwood	Road	at	0818.
Connection points:	O	–	Bus		B	–	Train		t	–	Tram
W	–	Easy access bus.	See	inside	front	cover	of	this	Bus	Times	leaflet	for	details.
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